NATIONAL Assessment Centre Service	CCS.  wet   Jantos . /	FK 0 1 1 000 10 07	CONTRACTOR OF THE
Date Inc (600/2000 17:05 Jeb des	eription	Date & Time Completed	Done by
100 1000 0001 001	-Illing		
1 2229	IP(&jula shis, AIC this)		The street
	or Claim Form	1.	
I-Mot	or W/O (Withlat OD 2hrs	TP (brs)	
City Econting Only	to Uploaded	1	
Actual Ac	ment/Survey Report		·
TE THEOLET	Report by Pax / Hand t	. 0	
Profested Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW: (	ceport by Paxy Hand		ax:
TP Particulars: Veli No: CVI OF	H . INC(		
Owner/Driver; (	) :	Tel:	· · ·
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	
Confirmed by : (	· Dates	Timer	)
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-Est S		0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	00%]
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty: 1		)	
BROCSS: (\$ ) Londing: \$1,000 ( )/	\$2,000( )		
General Reliances 28 Constitution and approximation of the constitution of the constit	SERVICE AND A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL	CSEC PARTICIPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	ST. C.
( ) Walle-In Customar : Customer's Information stri	ontalobateriodo edicisos	HOMENIA DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART	0.00 P1
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGEN		icay NO rater of repution.	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES (		owing Co: (	<del></del>
(2) (2) (3) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	THE CHARLES AND	Terretain mental production of the second	OR WHAT PROPERTY
translate state and the second of the second	的基础的数据	的加州的政治的政治	with monthly
1 A variety foot Thomas a at 4 11			
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/Courtesy Ca	r( )	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	r( )		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection		***	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3000]			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:			AND THE STREET
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:			AND THE STREET
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] Injury:			AND THE STREET
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:			AND THE STREET
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:			AND THE STREET
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:			AND THE STREET
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:	( ·) ( ) ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	Reporting (330)	Salur Vinaliji
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  4000533	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	(\$30); INC (110); \$407	The Manager of State
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Different (All Post Repair Cost > \$3000]	1) All ; Accident   2) DA   Darrage A 3) TP   Towling Fe	Laporting (330); Laporting (330); Laporting (3100); Laporting (310	The month of the plant
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Distribution of the process of	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	Caporting (530);  Importing (530);  Importing (5100);  INC (210  S407  Incorph Survey (Resurvey)  Inst INC Only (Verf10 In 200)	TISTICALIS V Indill
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Successful Section 1.  ACCOUNTY Section 1	1) All Academi  3) Dai Darraya  4) PT Follow-The  For slaimhikan  6) TR: Ra-jarpaol	Control (200); INC (210); INC (21	Mariania V India
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Data Simulation of the content of the cost	( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Cuporting (530);  Inporting (530);  Incorph Survey (Resurvey)  Inst INC Only (Wall 1 In 200);  SMRT Survey (	715 716 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Surveying Su	1) All Academi 2) DA Darray A 3) DY I Towley Fe 4) PT I Follow-The For claimbing at 6) TR I Re-largeout 7) NI I Idao DA + 4) NTUC Addition OD!	toporting (530);  Incording (530);  Incording (5100);  Incording (5100);  Incording Survey (Resurvey)  Inst INC Only (ref 10 In 200)  Ion  SMRT Survey  al Services;	775 160
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Surveying Su	1) All 1 Accident 1  2) DA 10 arms A  3) TY 1 Towley Fe  4) YT 1 Follow-The  For claiming as  6) TR 1 Re-lespect  7) N1 1 Idea DA +  4) NTUC Addition  One  N5: Courtery C  N6: Rapels Co	Caporting (\$30);  Insurance (\$100);  ING (\$100);  ING (\$100);  ING (\$100);  ING (\$100);  Inglind Survey (Resurvey)  Inglind ING Only (Yello In 200)  Inglind Survey  Inglind S	715 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Succession (Septiment)  Approximation (Septiment)  Approximati	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	taporting (\$30);  sassament (\$100); INC (\$10  sough Survey (Resurvey)  singl NC Only (yell Q In 200)  on  SMRT Survey  al Services;  ordination  ordination  (Inspection	(120   120
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  Declaration (August Cost > \$3000]  iver/Owner:  intact No:  rmaged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):	( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )  ( )	Language (330);  same as ment (5100); INC (310);  sough Survey (Resurvey);  singl INC Only (Yell 2 In 200);  on SMRT Survey al Services;  Cer / Tpl Allowence  ordination;  on three story  on	175 The All Control of the All C
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]  Injury:  2010 Check / Post Repair Inspection	1) All; Accident 1 3) DA; Derreye A 3) TP; Follow-The 4) PT; Follow-The For elalminate 6) TR; Ra-laspeet 7) Ni; Idae DA + 4) NTUC Addition OR! No: Repeir Co *No: Repeir Co *No: Repeir Co *No: Repeir Co *No: Repeir Co	Language (330);  same as ment (5100); INC (310);  sough Survey (Resurvey);  singl INC Only (Yell 2 In 200);  on SMRT Survey al Services;  Cer / Tpl Allowence  ordination;  on three story  on	33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

foresaid.	
Carry Charles Committee and the Committee of the Committe	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/01/2020 17:05
Date Of Accident	15/01/2020 11:05
Exact Location Of Accident	TAN TOCK SENG HOSPITAL B3 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SY555J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LIM PENG CHUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX558E
Email Address	ALVISLIM@YMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97335988
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97335988
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	LEXUS GS250 AUTO-2.5 (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	CAR WAS PARKED
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3041721900
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LIM PENG CHUAN
NRIC No	SXXXX558E
Date Of Birth	07/01/1971
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/05/1990
Driving Experience	29 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97335988
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OTHERS-97335988

ALVISLIM@YMAIL.COM

Address

60 LAKESIDE DRIVE

#16-38

Postcode

648320

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200116/7018

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

Details of Witness 1

Name

UNKNOWN

Phone Number

98531083

Email Address

**DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** 

Vehicle Registration Number

SKE287H

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Page 2 of 18

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

16.01.2020

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

16.01.2020

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Tou You Star HURPITEL B3 CORPORK PAKEING A) 54 555 J PARKING. DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT REFFUL 20200116 DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. Policyholder's Signature Driver's Signature Reporting Centre Per Date & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: 18.01. Ww Date & Time: NBIC/FIN No.: 16 01. 202m

# . AGCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCID	ENT DATE ( 15 .0.1 7020 100	/MM/YYY), TIMB;( 11: 0 = 1(HH:h	AM)
		HOSPITAL B3 CHAPARI	
Le	D)INSURANCE COMPANY!	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE ATH	
*	DIVEHICLE CATEGORY: PRIVATE/ O In)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER TOUR IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	TIME: 'OWN INSURANCE (YES/175)	5)
2.0 2.0	ANAME: LIM PERC C BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: STICOS C)ADDRESS: 60 CAKES: AF 16-38	DE PRIVE 5 646326.	<u>5</u> 988
the of personger (including driver)	CONTINUE TO SID IF DRIVER ALSO DRIVER a) NAME: A ARME b  NRIC/FIN/PASSPORTI C) ADDRESS:	POUCY HOLDER  (MALE / FEMAU	E)
4.	ODATE OF BIRTH: (_OU_OU_ O)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTD I)ONY E OF DRIVING PASS WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE D	THE MICHERIA COMPANY (VES.)	NO)
	bIROAD SURFACE! (DRY / WET / Q	THERS PPY	$\equiv$
6. 7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES NO IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLI	1 PAROPT	35 
Bits of passenger (Industry)	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE  O) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKE  D) DRIVER'S NAME:	2874 MODELL -	
( ) 8	C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT!THIRÖ PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:	
Ho of passinger (Industry, delver)	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL1CONTACT:	
()	99 . IP No. <sub>180</sub>	a * * [	(C)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	alvis lim @ ymail . com	1





ESESTIAL MALTINE

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200116/7018

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

#### REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 16/01/2020 14:38		Nade:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	Informant: NG CHUAN		Address: 60 LAKESIDE DRIVE #16-38	SINGAPORE 648320
ID Type NRIC N	/ ID No.: D / S71005	58E	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97335988
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: alvislim@ymail.com	
Sex: Male	Age: 49	Date of Birth: 07/01/1971	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation: Company director			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 15/01/2020 11:05	Type of Location Car Park
JALAN TAN T		Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Not applicable				
Not applicable Traffic Flow: One Way	e, at basement carpark	Traffic Control: Not Controlled		20 Km/h Traffic Volume: Light

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SKE287H	Car					0
SY555J	Car	ТОУОТА	LEXUS+GS2 50+PREMIU M+AUTO	Black		0

Details of Vehicle Insurance				
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
SY555J	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	DMPCSN30417219 00	12/06/2019	11/06/2020





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20200116/7018

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

<b>Details of Perso</b>	n Involved		THE CALLS			
Any Pedestrian II	rvolved: No					
No. of Pedestrian	is Injured: NIL		Use of Per	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver		DOMESIC		Man.		MILLEN, LICENSE
Name	LIM PENG CHUAN			ID No		S7100558E
Related Vehicle	SY555J (Car)			Conta	ct No.	97335988
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL		NIL	Degree of	Injury	NIL	

### Brief Details.

At Tan Tock Seng Hospital, B3 carpark. My car SY555J was parked at lot 101. A car SKE287H, glazed passed my car (front right corner bumper). This was witnessed by a third party who left a note on my windscreen.



T/20200116/7018

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200116/7018

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 16/01/2020 14:38
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / TAN JEOK LENG Contact No.: 65476144	Classification Of Case:
authentication Stamp	

J withoused No car SKE 287 H grayed pors you can contier at 1105 hm. Do call me To whead awy assistance - 9853 1083.

gw 16/01/2020 horas



CERTIFICATE No.

## 中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD.

MERIE N SN AROHABA CONTREHENDIVE

Engine No : 4GR1091579

Chassis No: JTHBFEBLX0A003978

AAAAAA

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

DMP::0324041721400

Number of Vehicle	24555A	
2. Name of Policy Holder	MR LIM MENG CHUAH	
Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment	12 JUNE 2019	NAMED DRIVERS EX SECT. 1
4. Date of Expiry of Insurance	SECTIONE 2020	EX SECT. 1 - AGE >= 26
5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *		EX ON WINDSCREEN
(A) THE POLICYHOLDER, (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING OF	N THE POLICYHOLDER.	S DEDER OR WITH HIS FEMALESION.
REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR WENTCH	E OF HAS REEM SO PR	NOTE BITH THE ITCHNITES OF STHEE TAKE OF A RMITTED AND IN NOT DISCHALIFIED BY ORDER OF A IN THAT BEHALF PROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.
6. Limitations as to use: *		

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING DUTSING SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER THE FOR HIRE OR HEWARD TOITION DELVING TEST PACENG PACE-MAKING, MELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN DAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS

THE FOR HOUTER, INMERTIC AND PLEARURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.

OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN COUNCECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

OHE TIME WATVER OF ENCEDS FOR THE FIRST 251,000 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DESVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

		Justine 1
Countersigned By:		
	Authorised Officer	Authorised Signatory

## **Enquire Vehicle Registration Details**

Owner Particulars

NRIC/Passport/Company Cert No.:

57100558F

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner Name:

LIM PENG CHUAN

Registered Address:

60 LAKESIDE DRIVE #16-38 SINGAPORE 648320

Mailing Address:

07 Jan 1971

Birth Date: Vehicle Particulars

Vehicle No.:

Previous Vehicle No.:

SY555J

Effective Date of Ownership:

12 Jun 2015

Original Regn Date: Registration Date:

12 Jun 2015

Year of Manufacture:

12 Jun 2015 2015

Vehicle Type:

Passenger Motor Car

Vehicle Scheme:

Vehicle Attachment 1:

No Attachment

Vehicle Attachment 2: Vehicle Attachment 3:

Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

TOYOTA

Primary Colour:

LEXUS GS250 PREMIUM AUTO

Secondary Colour:

Black

Passenger Capacity:

Chassis No.:

JTHBF5BLX0A000978

Engine No.:

4GR1051579

Engine Capacity / Power Rating:

2500 cc/-

Maximum Power Output:

154.0 kW (206 bhp)

Propellant:

Petrol

Max Unladen Weight:

1640 kg

Maximum Laden Weight:

Open Market Value:

2170 kg \$51,635.00

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

11 Jun 2025

Minimum PARF Benefit:

No. of Transfers:

\$32,471.00

0

IU Label No.:

1125814011

COE No.:

2015060107000079K

COE Expiry Date:

11 Jun 2025

COE Category:

E - Open Category

COE Registration Category:

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)

Quota Premium (QP) / Prevailing Quota

\$78,004.00/-

Premium:

Actual QP Paid:

\$78,004.00

QP (Regn Cat):

\$77,600.00

OPC Cash Rebate Eligibility:

No

QP during COE Bidding Exercise:

\$78,004.00

Additional Registration Fee Rate:

First \$20,000.00 (100%), next \$30,000.00 (140%), next \$1,635.00 (180%)

Actual ARF Paid:

\$64,943.00

Vehicle Lifespan Expiry Date:

No Lifespan

CO2 Emission:

209.00 (g/km)

CEV/VES Rebate Utilised Amount:

CO Emission:

HC Emission:

NOx Emission:

PM Emission:

Message:

COE rebate, if applicable, will be based on the QP of \$77,600.00. This is the lower of QP from Category E and the corresponding Category B in the same tender exercise. To

renew the COE, the Prevailing Quota Premium payable is that of Category B.